TRIPLE  BEAM  PHOTOELECTRIC  DETECTOR
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
-25°C~+55°C
180°(±90°)
16°(±8°)
Removable type
Ultrasonic structure
Receiving light Indicate、OK Indicate、Testing Terminal

Weight
Environmental humidity <95%RH
Pulse IR LED
35~700ms
Relay FORM C(NO/NC changeable), Contact ratings DC 30V 0.5A max.
DC10.5~28V(non-polarity)
Recommend supply Voltage DC 12V or 24V(non-polarity)
Around 1100g ( Transmitter and Receiver )
270mm×90mm×90mmDimensions (H×W×D)
SBM-50
SBM-75
SBM-100
SBM-150
SBM-200
SBM-250
SBM-50             50m           1.5m
SBM-75             75m          2.25m
SBM-100          100m            3m
SBM-150          150m          4.5m
SBM-200          200m          6.5m
SBM-250          250m         9.75m
SBM-100        SBM-150         SBM-200        SBM-250SBM-50/75
SBM-50   SBM-75    SBM-100   SBM-150   SBM-200   SBM-250
70mA
500m